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Number 12- 9.2.24 

Value for the half term 

Service 

 

Parents Evening 

Thank you to all those parents who attended parents evening last night. We hope that you found it 

useful to have some time with your child's class teacher and you now know how your child is getting 

on and what they need to work on throughout the rest of this academic year.  

BDMAT Parent Survey 

BDMAT would like to gain parents views about our school. Please can you complete the following 

survey https://forms.office.com/e/JEsUsvzQFB 

Thank you.  

https://forms.office.com/e/JEsUsvzQFB


Diamond Academy Before and After School Club 

 

Diary Dates - 2023-2024 

 

Friday 9th February - Children break up for half term 

Monday 12th February- - Friday 16th February - Half term 

Monday 19th February - Children return to school 

Friday 8th March 10am - Mother's Day Service in church led by Year 3 

Tuesday 19th March 10am - Easter Service in church led by Year 4 

Thursday 21st March - Children break up from school for Easter 

Friday 22nd March - Teacher Day 

Friday 22nd  March- Friday 5th April - Easter Holiday 



Monday 8th April - Children to return to school 

Thursday 23rd May - Children break up for half term 

Friday 24th May - Teacher day 

Thursday 23rd May- Friday 31st May - Half term 

Monday 3rd June - Children to return to school 

Friday 19th July - Children break up for summer 
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